FORM No. 839 - Oregon Trust Deed Series - PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE.	97 JUL -9 P3:4	3 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OREGON \$7204
		Vol. <u>M91</u> Page <u>2153</u> 2 ^(*)
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT		
certain trust deed datedJanuary_6		
	and the second	as gratitor and in which
A. E. Haddock and Maudie M. Had	dock, husband	and wife is named as beneficiary,
recordedFebruary3, 1995, in book/re	el/volume NoM9.5	
or as document/fee/file/instrument/microfilm No	94417	(indicate which) of the mortgage records
ofKlamath	to reconvey a portion n, sell and convey, bu ed thereto, all of the e	t without any covenant or warranty, express estate held by the undersigned in and to the
Lot 5, Block 1, and Lot 8, Heights, in the County of K	Block 2, First lamath, State	Addition to Bley-Was of Oregon.
Lot 10 and 11, Block 4, Ble State of Oregon.	y-Was Heights,	in the County of Klamath,
The remaining property described in said trust de said deed. This partial reconveyance is made with the indebtedness secured by said trust deed.	ed shall continue to P out affecting the pers	e held by the said trustee under the terms of onal liability of any person for payment of
In construing this instrument, whenever the and the neuter and the singular includes the plur	e context so requires, al.	the masculine gender includes the feminine
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersign is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name officers duly authorized thereunto by order of the	to be signed and its c	to set his hand and seal; if the undersigned corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its
DATEDIuly_8, 19.97	(Juduu) Aspen T	ITLE & ESCROW, INC.
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate sect)		OFFICIAL SEAL DEBELELK/BERGENER NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 048807 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 17, 1999
(If the trustee who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) (ORS 93	3.490)	
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGO	RPORATE ACKNCWLEDGMENT N, County of Klamath) 53.
County of)	July 9	red Andrew A. Patterson
Personally appeared the above named	who being duly sworn <u>Aspen Titl</u> a corporation, and the corporate seal of said	a, did say that he is the <u>President</u> of <u>e. & Escrow</u> , <u>Inc.</u> et the seni affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation and that said instrument was signed and id corporation by authority of its Board of Directors; said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
ment to bevoluntary act and deed. Before me:	Betore me:	
(OFFICIAL SEAL)	Notary Public for Or My contailssion exp	10/17/00
My commission expires:		
PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE		STATE OF OREGON. County of
TO AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	(DON'T USE THIS GPACE: RLSERVED FOR RECORDING LADRE IN COUN- TIES WHERE USED.)	in book/reel/volume No
Ray West 5911 Henley Rd.		County affixed.
Klamath Falls, Or. 9760	3	By Kattlun Ro22' Deputy
N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	Fee \$10.	00

思想的

1.1.1